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
Finished Floor (Above): 1,875 # of Kitchens: 2
Finished Floor (Below): 0 # of Levels: 2
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 Suite:

Finished Floor (Total): 3,875 sq. ft. | Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Beds in Basement: 2
Unfinished Floor: 0 Basement: Full
Grand Total: 3,875 sq. ft.

Listing Broker(s): Sutton Group-West Coast Realty (Surrey/120)

Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Bedroom 10'x 10’ X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
X X
Bath Floor # of Pieces Ensuite? Outbuildings
1 Main 4 No Barn:
2 Bsmt 4 No | workshop/Shed:
3 Main 4 No Pool:
4 Bsmt 4 No Garage Sz:
Beds not in Basement:4 5 Grg Dr Ht:
6
7
8

Court order sale,selling as a land value only. RM7 multifamily zoning. Both properties 4846 & 4856 must be bought together and this price is for both
properties. All sizes are approximate only, please verify everything before writing a offer.A convenient location, only block away from Kingsway.

Check with the City of Vancouver for potential zoning.

RED Full Public

The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

04/01/2019 02:28 PM

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.



